BUSINE

DEC

WEST CHAZY DODGE LIBRARY: 9 Fiske Rd,West Chazy,12992-3518
Ring 1 mile radius, 44.820709, -73.507517

SS
ISI®N

PopStats Data Resource Manual

Summary

Population 434
Households 156
Median Age 40.8
Average Household Size 2.61

2015 Households by Wealth
Total

$0 and Under

$1 - $4,999

$5,000 - $9,999

$10,000 - $24,999

$25,000 - $49,999

$50,000 - $99,999
$100,000 - $249,999
$250,000 - $499,999

Over $500,000

Median Household Wealth
Average Household Wealth

2015 Wealth by Age of Householder-
Number of

<$15,000

$15,000 - $34,999
$35,000-$49,999

$50,000 - $99,999
$100,000-$149,999
$150,000-$199,999
$200,000+

Median Household Wealth
Average Household Wealth

2015 Poverty Status
Total Households Above Poverty Level
Total Households Below Poverty Level
Married Couple Families
Male Householder
Female Householder
Non-family Households
Non-family Student Households

*Source: Synergos Technologies, Inc forecasts and U.S. Census Bureau.

Census 2010

2015 2020
432 429
155 154
42.0 42.9
2.78

<25 25-44
0 8

0 9

0 0

0 41

0 1

0 0

0 0

2015-2020
Change

-3

-1

0.9

Number
155
27
14

10
11
17
29
20
20

45-64

18

11
13

Number
133

O N 00 W >

2015-2020 Rate
Change

-1%

-1%

2%

Percent
100.0%
17.7%
9.1%
4.6%
6.6%
7.1%
10.8%
18.6%
12.6%
12.8%
$72,449
$220,653

65+

$72,449
$220,653

Percent
85.6%
14.4%
2.4%
1.8%
5.3%
4.6%
0.2%

www.civictechnologies.com


http://www.businessdecision.info/pdfs/BusDecPopStatsDataResourceManual.pdf
http://www.civictechnologies.com

BUSINE

SS
DECISI®N

WEST CHAZY DODGE LIBRARY: 9 Fiske Rd,West Chazy,12992-3518
Ring 2 mile radius, 44.820709, -73.507517
PopStats Data Resource Manual

2015-2020 2015-2020 Rate
Summary Census 2010 2015 2020 Change Change
Population 1,171 1,165 1,157 -8 -1%
Households 439 438 435 -3 -1%
Median Age 40.5 41.9 42.9 1.0 3%
Average Household Size 2.60 2.66
2015 Households by Wealth Number Percent
Total 438 100.0%
$0 and Under 77 17.7%
$1 - $4,999 39 9.0%
$5,000 - $9,999 20 4.7%
$10,000 - $24,999 29 6.6%
$25,000 - $49,999 31 7.1%
$50,000 - $99,999 47 10.8%
$100,000 - $249,999 81 18.5%
$250,000 - $499,999 55 12.6%
Over $500,000 57 12.9%
Median Household Wealth $72,846
Average Household Wealth $221,824
2015 Wealth by Age of Householder-
Number of <25 25-44 45-64 65+
<$15,000 2 20 24 7
$15,000 - $34,999 0 27 50 14
$35,000-$49,999 1 1 12 13
$50,000 - $99,999 0 106 40 67
$100,000-$149,999 0 9 36 7
$150,000-$199,999 0 0 1 0
$200,000+ 0 0 0 0
Median Household Wealth $72,846
Average Household Wealth $221,824
2015 Poverty Status Number Percent
Total Households Above Poverty Level 373 85.2%
Total Households Below Poverty Level 65 14.8%
Married Couple Families 10 2.4%
Male Householder 7 1.5%
Female Householder 21 4.8%
Non-family Households 25 5.7%
Non-family Student Households 2 0.4%

*Source: Synergos Technologies, Inc forecasts and U.S. Census Bureau.

www.civictechnologies.com


http://www.businessdecision.info/pdfs/BusDecPopStatsDataResourceManual.pdf
http://www.civictechnologies.com

BUSINE

SS
DECISI®N

WEST CHAZY DODGE LIBRARY: 9 Fiske Rd,West Chazy,12992-3518
Ring 3 mile radius, 44.820709, -73.507517
PopStats Data Resource Manual

2015-2020 2015-2020 Rate
Summary Census 2010 2015 2020 Change Change
Population 2,377 2,380 2,362 -18 -1%
Households 915 917 910 -7 -1%
Median Age 40.7 42.3 434 11 3%
Average Household Size 2.56 2.60
2015 Households by Wealth Number Percent
Total 917 100.0%
$0 and Under 163 17.8%
$1 - $4,999 83 9.1%
$5,000 - $9,999 43 4.7%
$10,000 - $24,999 61 6.6%
$25,000 - $49,999 65 7.1%
$50,000 - $99,999 99 10.8%
$100,000 - $249,999 169 18.5%
$250,000 - $499,999 116 12.6%
Over $500,000 118 12.9%
Median Household Wealth $72,770
Average Household Wealth $222,272
2015 Wealth by Age of Householder-
Number of <25 25-44 45-64 65+
<$15,000 35 28 47 14
$15,000 - $34,999 3 55 104 49
$35,000-$49,999 2 16 33 20
$50,000 - $99,999 0 189 105 107
$100,000-$149,999 0 19 66 19
$150,000-$199,999 0 1 4 1
$200,000+ 0 1 0
Median Household Wealth $72,770
Average Household Wealth $222,272
2015 Poverty Status Number Percent
Total Households Above Poverty Level 768 83.8%
Total Households Below Poverty Level 148 16.2%
Married Couple Families 22 2.4%
Male Householder 9 1.0%
Female Householder 29 3.1%
Non-family Households 84 9.2%
Non-family Student Households 4 0.5%

*Source: Synergos Technologies, Inc forecasts and U.S. Census Bureau.

www.civictechnologies.com


http://www.businessdecision.info/pdfs/BusDecPopStatsDataResourceManual.pdf
http://www.civictechnologies.com

