

WEST CHAZY DODGE LIBRARY: 9 Fiske Rd, West Chazy, 12992-3518 Ring 1 mile radius, 44.820709, -73.507517

PopStats Data Resource Manual

Summary	Census 2010	2015	2020	2015-2020 Change	2015-2020 Rate Change
Population	434	432	429	-3	-1%
Households	156	155	154	-1	-1%
Median Age	40.8	42.0	42.9	0.9	2%
Average Household Size	2.61	2.78			
2015 Households by Wealth				Number	Percent
Total				155	100.0%
\$0 and Under				27	17.7%
\$1 - \$4,999				14	9.1%
\$5,000 - \$9,999				7	4.6%
\$10,000 - \$24,999				10	6.6%
\$25,000 - \$49,999				11	7.1%
\$50,000 - \$99,999				17	10.8%
\$100,000 - \$249,999				29	18.6%
\$250,000 - \$499,999				20	12.6%
Over \$500,000				20	12.8%
Median Household Wealth					\$72,449
Average Household Wealth					\$220,653
2015 Wealth by Age of Householder- Number of		05	05.44	45.04	05
		<25	25-44	45-64	65+
<\$15,000		0	8	8	3
\$15,000 - \$34,999		0	9	18	4
\$35,000-\$49,999		0	0	4	4
\$50,000 - \$99,999		0	41	11	27
\$100,000-\$149,999		0	1	13	3
\$150,000-\$199,999		0	0	0	0
\$200,000+		0	0	0	0
Median Household Wealth					\$72,449
Average Household Wealth					\$220,653
2015 Poverty Status				Number	Percent
Total Households Above Poverty Level				133	85.6%
Total Households Below Poverty Level				22	14.4%
				4	2.4%
Married Couple Families				3	1.8%
Married Couple Families Male Householder					
Male Householder Female Householder				8	5.3%
Male Householder				8 7	5.3% 4.6% 0.2%

^{*}Source: Synergos Technologies, Inc forecasts and U.S. Census Bureau.



WEST CHAZY DODGE LIBRARY: 9 Fiske Rd, West Chazy, 12992-3518 Ring 2 mile radius, 44.820709, -73.507517

PopStats Data Resource Manual

Summary	Census 2010	2015	2020	2015-2020 Change	2015-2020 Rate Change
Population	1,171	1,165	1,157	-8	-1%
Households	439	438	435	-3	-1%
Median Age	40.5	41.9	42.9	1.0	3%
Average Household Size	2.60	2.66			
2015 Households by Wealth				Number	Percent
Total				438	100.0%
\$0 and Under				77	17.7%
\$1 - \$4,999				39	9.0%
\$5,000 - \$9,999				20	4.7%
\$10,000 - \$24,999				29	6.6%
\$25,000 - \$49,999				31	7.1%
\$50,000 - \$99,999				47	10.8%
\$100,000 - \$249,999				81	18.5%
\$250,000 - \$499,999				55	12.6%
Over \$500,000				57	12.9%
Median Household Wealth					\$72,846
Average Household Wealth					\$221,824
2015 Wealth by Age of Householder- Number of		<25	25.44	45-64	65+
			25-44		
<\$15,000 \$15,000 \$24,000		2	20 27	24 50	7
\$15,000 - \$34,999		0			14
\$35,000-\$49,999		1	1	12	13
\$50,000 - \$99,999		0	106	40	67
\$100,000-\$149,999		0	9	36	7
\$150,000-\$199,999		0	0	1	0
\$200,000+		0	0	0	0
Median Household Wealth					\$72,846
Average Household Wealth					\$221,824
2015 Poverty Status				Number	Percent
Total Households Above Poverty Level				373	85.2%
Total Households Below Poverty Level				65	14.8%
Married Couple Families				10	2.4%
Male Householder				7	1.5%
Female Householder				21	4.8%
Non-family Households				25	5.7%
Non-family Student Households				2	0.4%

^{*}Source: Synergos Technologies, Inc forecasts and U.S. Census Bureau.



WEST CHAZY DODGE LIBRARY: 9 Fiske Rd, West Chazy, 12992-3518 Ring 3 mile radius, 44.820709, -73.507517

PopStats Data Resource Manual

Summary	Census 2010	2015	2020	2015-2020 Change	2015-2020 Rate Change
Population	2,377	2,380	2,362	-18	-1%
Households	915	917	910	-7	-1%
Median Age	40.7	42.3	43.4	1.1	3%
Average Household Size	2.56	2.60			
2015 Households by Wealth				Number	Percent
Total				917	100.0%
\$0 and Under				163	17.8%
\$1 - \$4,999				83	9.1%
\$5,000 - \$9,999				43	4.7%
\$10,000 - \$24,999				61	6.6%
\$25,000 - \$49,999				65	7.1%
\$50,000 - \$99,999				99	10.8%
\$100,000 - \$249,999				169	18.5%
\$250,000 - \$499,999				116	12.6%
Over \$500,000				118	12.9%
Median Household Wealth					\$72,770
Average Household Wealth					\$222,272
2015 Wealth by Age of Householder-					
Number of		<25	25-44	45-64	65+
<\$15,000		35	28	47	14
\$15,000 - \$34,999		3	55	104	49
\$35,000-\$49,999		2	16	33	20
\$50,000 - \$99,999		0	189	105	107
\$100,000-\$149,999		0	19	66	19
\$150,000-\$199,999		0	1	4	1
\$200,000+		0	0	1	0
Median Household Wealth					\$72,770
Average Household Wealth					\$222,272
2015 Poverty Status				Number	Percent
Total Households Above Poverty Level				768	83.8%
Total Households Below Poverty Level				148	16.2%
Married Couple Families				22	2.4%
Male Householder				9	1.0%
Female Householder				29	3.1%
Non-family Households				84	9.2%
Non-family Student Households				4	0.5%

^{*}Source: Synergos Technologies, Inc forecasts and U.S. Census Bureau.